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Welcome to Distoy 2023!
 
 
Hello and welcome to all the Distoy faithful – exhibitors, distributors and 
visitors alike. All of us at Distoy are just so grateful for your continued and 
unwavering support and the management teams at both participating hotels 
join us in bidding you welcome. We extend a special welcome to all the 
exhibitors and visitors who are at Distoy for the Þrst-time,
 
2023 in this country is a very special year - the year of the coronation of a 
new monarch– king Charles III. His accession follows the sad passing of 
Queen Elizabeth II last year.
 
Even though Covid is probably not 100% behind us, travel is relatively 
unrestricted and the wheels of our industry are turning a little more freely. 
The predominant attitude is one of positivity - which is clearly illustrated by 
the number of exhibitors who registered for this year’s show.
 
Team Distoy hopes that you will have a successful show and reminds you 
that we are at your disposal and contactable at the Distoy Reception Desks 
in the hotel lobbies.
 
Have fun!

 
 
 
David W. Potter
(Founder)



A-Z Exhibitors/Brands, Locations & Contact Details

St Ermin's 114 & 115
Stefanie.moore@addoplay.com

Stefanie Moore

St James' Court 323
moriya@foxmind.co.il

Moriya Be'er 

St Ermin's York & Cloisters
danny@allin1products.com

Danny Kishon

St Ermin's 109
andrew.bedford@allinfun.com.au

Andrew Bedford

St James' Court Elizabeth II  
tkoufou@ascompany.gr

Theadora Kofu

St James' Court 507
uli.bayer@bayer-net.com

Ulrich Bayer

St James' Court 407 
mark@plush.com

Mark Anderson

St James' Court 415
Angela.moore@bigtimetoys.com

Sam Harwell

St Ermin's G-05  
iain@bladeztoyz.co.uk

Iain Morgan

St James' Court 419
Zaid.albasam@boldcube.co.uk

Zaid Albasam

St James' Court 219
sburniston@brainstormltd.co.uk

Sam Burniston

St Ermin's Gloucester
rob@btf.toys

Rob Abrahams

St Ermin's Regal 

jay@bonkerstoys.com
rick@bonkerstoys.com

Jay Warren & Rick Abundis

St James' Court 504  
ronit@diamanttoys.com

Ronit Ramot

St Ermin's 106 

claire.olewnik@8thwonder.co.uk
andy@the-bright-side.com
chris@the-bright-side.com

Claire Olewnik, Andy & Chris

St James' Court 322  
nimrod@clasikaletet.co.il

Nimrod Cohen

St James' Court 419  
holden@worldalive.net

Amy Holden

john@gifficreations.com
info@gifficreations.com

John Scarman & Prabit Nair

St James' Court 409  
info@bandai.de

Benjamin Lebbe

St James' Court 214
Distoy2023@j-smarketing.com

J G Lopez



BuckinghamTaj

Private Rooms

Edwardian 1A Edwardian 1B



Richard I  









BEAUTY COLLECTION

Canenco BV St Ermin's Suite 301 
www.canenco.com www.createitcosmetics.com

For appointments chiel@canenco.nl & jan-bart@canenco.nl

BE BOLD

HAVE FUN

CPNP 
REGISTRATED

A W 2 3







A-Z Exhibitors/Brands, Locations & Contact Details

St James' Court 420  
thierry@konomocha.com

Thierry Bourret

St James' Court 513
f.looft@kosmos.de
Freya Looft

St James' Court 404
valerie.azoulai@lansay.fr

Valerie Azoulai

St James' Court 203 
emmanuellecottier@lexibook.com

Emmanuel Le Cottier

St James' Court 226
wai@longshore.com.hk

Wai Or

St Ermin's G-15 
fc@kidz-world.es

Francesc Cotoli

St James' Court Charles II  
veronica@kidlandme.com

Veronica Genco

St James' Court 215  
ravi@kidslicensing.com

Ravi Harjani

St James' Court 320
gary@nespart.com

Gary Garnier-Guisgang

St Ermin's 104

wayne.choi@paka.com
crystal.hui@paka.comup.net

Wayne Choi & Crystal Hui

St James' Court 416
marc@kaboom.studio

Marc Mitry

St Ermins' Suite 401  
meinradflury@jokerag.com

Meinrad Flury

St James' Court 428 
crodgers@justplayproducts.com

Charlotte Rodgers
St Ermin's 110 & 111

friso.delange@jumbodiset.com
Friso de Lange

St Ermin's Cloisters 4

ben@kess.com
danny@allinoneproducts.com

Ben Bateman & Danny Kishon

St Ermin's G-15 
fc@kidz-world.es

Francesc Cotoli

St James' Court 519 
mdonati@littlekidsinc.com

Margaret Donati

St James' Court 419  
holden@worldalive.net

Amy Holden

St James' Court 402 
richard@johnadams.co.uk

Richard Pickford

St James' Court 314  
abriand@teknofun-entertainment.eu

Alain Briand

Mad Cow Entertainment/Teknofun

St Ermin's Abbey
david@intexhk.com

David Fu

jdipalma@kangarubrands.com 
christy@kangarubrands.com

Joe Di Palma & Christy Perez

St Ermin"s 214





VENUE LOCATIONS









St Ermin's 301  St Ermin's G-01 

St Ermin's 101  St Ermin's 401 St Ermin's 208 

St Ermin's 108 St Ermin's 501 



A-Z Exhibitors/Brands, Locations & Contact Details

St James' Court George VI  
annika.schorken@oneforfun.com

Annika Schörken

St James' Court 211
robert.mann@orchardtoys.com

Robert Mann

St Ermin's Victoria
sarah@outsetmedia.com

Sarah Winter

St James' Court 213  
alon@afikler.com
Alon Fikler

St James' Court 229
emanuele.tralli@ods-distribuzione.it

Emanuele Tralli

St James' Court 530
info@nicegroup.it

Elisa Viesi

St James' Court 318
mario@niutoys.com
Mario Martinez

St James' Court 523 & 525  
shirli.nathan@gmail.com

Shirli Nathan

St James' Court Richard I  
moviesinctoys@gmail.com

Pip Hancock

St Ermin's G-09 
nikoletta.biro@micro.ms

Nikoletta Biro

St James' Court 222
jmiller@mwwholesale.biz

Jamie Miller

St Ermin's 127
michael.berg@mookie.co.uk

Michael Berg

St James' Court George V 
stephan@megableu.eu

Stephan Van Hacht

St James' Court 226
mkcnorth@optonline.net

Michael Kohner

St Ermin's Cloisters 2
danny@allin1products.com

Danny Kishon

St Ermin's Buckingham  
daniel.petcu@maxx-marketing.com

Daniel Pectu

St James' Court 523 & 525  
info@mcgropu.biz

Alessandro Coratella

St James' Court 228 & 230 
dwilliams@makeitrealplay.com

Dave Williams

St James' Court 430
max@oobagames.com

Max Ford

St Ermin's 204 
rami@clip-toys.com/Marketing@clip-toys.com

Ramin Yadin & Erez Moshe

St James' Court Executive Boardroom 
carles.arias@magicboxint.com

Carles Arias



St. Ermin's Hotel
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215

212 214

211

210

209

208

206

205

204

203

202

201

G-15

G-12

G-10

G-07

G-06

G-05

G-04

G-03

G-02

G-01

G09



come visit us at

 
come visit us at

 

st. james court hotel london
ground floor meeting room

edward viii
to make an appointment email 
mads@hunterproducts.com.au

 

preschool, dolls, 
arts and craft, 

roleplay, plush and 
outdoor



MAIN ENTRANCE

SIDE ENTRANCE

112

115

110

109

106

104

101

111

107

114

WATERLOO

108

105

WINDSOR

YORK

LANCASTER

MARLBOROUGH

BUCKINGHAM ABBEY REGAL

VICTORIA

GLOUCESTER

127

129
CLOISTERS (Ground Floor)

TERRACE

LIFT

LIFT

 

LOBBY
(Ground ßoor)

STAIRS TO 1ST 
FLOORCAMEO TEA ROOM

BALCONY



A-Z Exhibitors/Brands, Locations & Contact Details

St Ermin's Lancaster
ivysiu@silverlit.com
ricky@silverlit.com

Ms Ivy Siu & Mr Ricky Leung

St James' Court 301
tom@singletontrading.com

Tom Duffy

St James' Court 401  

Carl.raven@smart.be
Christophe.magnus@smart.be

Carl Raven & Christophe Magnus

St James' Court 315
jterbraak@ses.nl

Jelle Ter Braak

St James' Court 307  
emanuele.colombo@sbabam.com

Emanuele Colombo

St Ermin's 107  

filipe.ramos@science4you.pt
carlos.reis@science4you.pt

Filipe Ramos & Carlos Reis

St James' Court 214
Distoy2023@j-smarketing.com

J G Lopez

St James' Court 207
anthony@red-toolbox.com
Anthony Greenfield

St James' Court 304  
vtas@reig.es

José Simón

St James' Court 328 
sales@professorpuzzle.com

Kasia Idasiak

St James' Court 425

Brandi@ProjectGeniusInc.com
Katie@ProjectGeniusInc.com

Brandi Pinsker & Katie Kies

St Ermin's 129 
danny@allin1products.com

Danny Kishon

St James' Court 209 
kevin.c@playmindltd.com

Kevin Chan
St James' Court 325

harshal@playshifu.com
dinesh@playshifu.com

Harshal Ved & Dinesh Advani

St James' Court 511 
merchandiser@premiumtoys.com

Fanny and Deepak

St James' Court 205  

Massimiliano Piazzolla
m.piazzolla@play-around.it

Conrad Hotel 
katy.sorkin@playmatestoys.com.hk

Katy Sorkin

St James' Court 417  
tonicapella@osistem.com

Toni Capella

St James' Court 429
robert.hayes@piatnik.com

Robert Hayes

St James' Court 223 
guyrooney@patavenue.co.uk

Guy Rooney

St James' Court 222
jmiller@mwwholesale.biz

Jamie Miller
PEACABLE KINGDOM







A-Z Exhibitors/Brands, Locations & Contact Details

St Ermin's 208
laetitia.westerman@wiltonbradley.com

Laetitia Westerman
St James' Court 419  

holden@world-alive.net
Amy Holden

St James' Court 309  
Ella.Wood@wowstuff.com

Ella Wood

St James' Court 225 
coralie.avrillon@vulli.fr
Coralie Avrillon

St Ermin's G-10  
jeff@wecooltoys.com

Jeff Osnato
St James' Court Director's Boardroom

ben@wickedvision.co.uk
Ben Harding

St James' Court 501 & 503  
sales@toyzone.es
Alex Prieto

St James' Court 201 
jeffp@ugames.com

Jeff Pinsker

St James' Court 502 
jrp@unitedsmile.net

Josué Rosenzweig

St Ermin's Marlborough
fernando.delrio@tigerhead.es

Fernando del Rio

St James' Court Edwardian 1b 
jana.ustarez@tomy.com

Jana Ustarez

St Ermin's 205
jacquiej@themonstergrp.com

Jacquie James

St Ermin's Waterloo
malbert@tcgtoys.com
Michael Albert

St James' Court 513 

emma@thamesandkosmos.co.uk
steve@thamesandkosmos.co.uk

Emma Hanlon & Steve O'Connor

St James' Court 212 

cohan@thebeanpeople.capetown 
chris@thebeanpeople.capetown

Cohan Germishuys & Chris Sutcliffe

St Ermin's G-12 
gamze@sunman.com.tr

Gamze Pekcay

St James' Court 216
juha.nieminen@tactic.net

Juha Nieminen

St Ermin's 206
nick@tangletoys.com
Nicholas Zawitz

St Ermin's G-06 

fawaz.abidin@toypro.net
zina.husseini@toypro.net

Fawaz Abdin & Zina Elhousseini

St Ermin's Cloisters 2
danny@allin1products.com

Danny Kishon

St James' Court 419  
holden@worldalive.net

Amy Holden







Fluffy Scented UnicornsFluffy Scented Unicorns

KANGARU TOYS • DISTOY 2023 • ST. ERMIN’S 214 • WWW.KANGARUTOYS.COM

®

TM





A-Z Exhibitors/Brands, Locations & Contact Details

St James' Court 515
charlie.kang@youngtoys.com

Charlie Kang

St Ermin's Suite 101
eejay@zimplikids.com

Eejay Enyi

St James' Court 520

mcheng@zanzoon.net
tcollignon@zanzoon.net

Mike Cheng, Thierry Collignon 

St James' Court 224  
joan.ryan@yvolution.com

Joan Ryan

St Ermin's Suite 501

michele.rudelli@ypernova.com
Kiki.wong@ypernova.com

Michele Rudelli & Kiki Wong



Late Additions, Locations & Contact Details
Not in Brochure.

St James' Court 420  
thierry@konomocha.com

Thierry Bourret

St James' Court 420  
thierry@konomocha.com

Thierry Bourret

St James' Court 420  
thierry@konomocha.com

Thierry Bourret

St James' Court 420  
thierry@konomocha.com

Thierry Bourret

SHOK ID

St James' Court 420  
thierry@konomocha.com

Thierry Bourret

 St James’ Court 316

sales@rshl.com
factory@rshl.com

Jem Nieh & Johnny Ning

 St James’ Court 529

joaquin@banbotoys.com
miquel@banbotoys.com

Joaquin Gandara & Miquel Barti

St James' Court 411  
kschraven@creativecraftgroup.com

Kay Schraven

St James' Court 411  
kschraven@creativecraftgroup.com

Kay Schraven

St James' Court 411  
kschraven@creativecraftgroup.com

Kay Schraven

St James' Court 411  
kschraven@creativecraftgroup.com

Kay Schraven

St James' Court 501 & 503
jose.diaz@eolohk.com

Jose Diaz







• Shell Schemes 
• Poster Board Hire
• Flooring and 

Display items

• Exhibition Stands 
• Print Services
• Eco Display Walls 

and Banners

Contact us for more info:
01628 673864  |  distoy@sd-displays.co.uk

www.sd-displays.co.uk

For all your 
event needs!



St. James’s Hotel - Courtyard
May 31st  |  5.30-7.30 PM

hosted by:


